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THIS WEEKEND’S OPEN HOUSES

REAL ESTATE COMPANY
IN HALTON HILLS

#1
905-877-8262 meadowtowne.com

#1 by Market Share #1 by number of Listings Sold #1 by number of Buyers Represented #1 by IFP Readers Choice
Source - Toronto Real Estate Board Statistics 2018 and IFP/Metroland 2018 Readers Choice Award *SALES REPRESENTATIVE **BROKER

31 SILVER POND DR, GTOWN
SUNDAY, APRIL 7TH 2-4PM

$1,099,900 - W4382525
SILSELLS**

15156 ARGYLL RD, GTOWN
SUNDAY, APRIL 7TH 2-4PM

$789,000 - W4394716
DEBORAH PIERCE*

105 BESSEY CRT, BALLINAFAD
SUNDAY, APRIL 7TH 2-4PM

$1,687,000 - X4389023
SILSELLS**

88 WATERFORD DRIVE, ERIN
SUNDAY, APRIL 7TH 2-4PM

$769,000 - X4342456
PAUL RICHARDSON*

81 DAIRY DRIVE, ACTON
SAT APR 6TH & SUN APR 7TH 2-4PM

$649,900 - W4400494
JANIS GAREL-MARTEL**

Deborah Pierce* Direct: 416-727-1872
debpierce@royallepage.ca

NOT INTENDED TO SOLICIT BUYERS OR SELLERS UNDER CONTRACT

Working with Seniors
is MY Speciality!

Are you working with a Realtor who
understands your needs as a senior? Selling
in senior years is a whole lot different than
the last time you may have bought and
sold. The work involved seems to be
overwhelming. I can help. I understand.

49 WOODCOTE CRES, GTOWN
SUNDAY, APRIL 7TH 2-4PM

$659,900 - W4393385
SILSELLS**

647.333.9628

Beautiful 2 storey detached w/4+1 bdrms & 4 baths
in prime location minutes from Heartland! Laminate
thruout main floor, finished bsmt w/2nd kitchen & cold
storage. Double car garage w/access to home, main
flr laundry. Easy Access to 403/401, Go, Square One,
Sheridan College, schools & parks. Asking: $1,149,999

MIMI
KEENAN*
416-938-5158

COMING SOON
Custom 3 bedroom, 3 bath Bungalow with Family Room &
Double Garage on 3/4 acre on the outskirts of Georgetown.
Call Mimi for more details. mimikeenan.ca

289-839-2952
johnnyrivers.ca

77 MOORE PARK CRES, GTOWN
SUNDAY, APRIL 7TH 2-4PM

$879,900 - W4375937
RITCH JOHANSEN*

31 ELEANOR COURT, GUELPH
SAT APR 6TH & SUN APR 7TH 2-4PM

$659,900 - X4391604
RITCH JOHANSEN*

46 PRESTON ST, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, APRIL 7TH 2-4PM

$649,900 - W4399283
JODIE MCGUCKEN*

20 MILL POND DR, GEORGETOWN
SAT APR 6TH & SUN APR 7TH 2-4PM

$1,075,000 - NEW
BETTY D’OLIVEIRA*

159 MORNINGSIDE DR, GTOWN
SAT APR 6TH & SUN APR 7TH 2-4PM

$1,199,000 - W4351417
BETTY D’OLIVEIRA*

41 CHELVIN DR, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, APRIL 7TH 2-4PM

$757,000 - NEW
HILLS TEAM*

16 DAWKINS CRES, ACTON
SAT APR 6TH & SUN APR 7TH 2-4PM

$844,900 - W4387822
NUSHA MATHIESON*

944 BURGESS GRDNS, MILTON
SATURDAY, APRIL 6TH 2-4PM

$545,000 - W4401275
HILLS TEAM*

5376 CHAMPLAIN TR, MISSISSAUGA
SAT APR 6TH & SUN APR 7TH 2-4PM

$1,149,999 - NEW
VASKO NEDANOVSKI**

188 PRINCESS ANNE DR, GTOWN
SAT APR 6TH & SUN APR 7TH 2-4PM

CALL FOR DETAILS
SILSELLS**

726 HUTCHINSON AVE, MILTON
SAT APR 6TH & SUN APR 7TH 2-4PM

$674,900 - NEW
MARY MICHEL*

61 KINGHAM ROAD, ACTON
SAT APR 6TH & SUN APR 7TH 2-4PM

$365,000 - NEW
GO GONCHAR*

17 FORSYTH CRES, GEORGETOWN
SAT APR 6TH & SUN APR 7TH 2-4PM

CALL FOR DETAILS
SILSELLS**

254 MAIN ST, GEORGETOWN
SAT APR 6TH & SUN APR 7TH 2-4PM

$1,785,000 - W4401188
GO GONCHAR*

18 WHITEHORN LN, GEORGETOWN
SATURDAY, APRIL 6TH 2-4PM

$639,900 - NEW
HILLS TEAM*

JODIE
MCGUCKEN*

416-802-8850

46 PRESTON STREET, GEORGETOWN
Fabulous 3 Bedroom Semi On A Quiet Street Backing Onto School.
Handscraped Engineered Hardwood Floors, Updated Kitchen W/ S/S
Appl, Updated 4 Piece Bath, Master W/His & Her Closets. Beautifully
Finished Basement. New Price: $649,900 jodiemcgucken.com

NEW PRICE

5376 CHAMPLAIN TRAIL, MISSISSAUGA

Call now for your Free
Home Evaluation!*

*Some conditions apply. Not intended to solicit buyers or sellers currently under contract

SOLD

JUST LISTED


